
Invitation to Participate in Household Moving, Relocation Service and Related Products RFP

Name Firm Acceptance Sent Sent By
Frank Burke Alex Moving 29-Jun UC
Stephen Brock Suddath X 29-Jun UC
Dave Belford Crown Wheaton 29-Jun UC
Daniel Madsen National Van Lines 29-Jun UC
Gary Nosko Unigroup 29-Jun UC
Sandra Rhodes Berger Allied 29-Jun UC
Carlos Hernandez Alexanders 29-Jun UC
John Anderson Sirva 30-Jun OMNIA
Pwrwe Aynn Mobile Mini 30-Jun OMNIA
Scott Mueller Pods 30-Jun OMNIA
John Bartoloni Weichert 30-Jun OMNIA



First Name Last Name Company / Account Email
Carlos Pittelli Amg Freight LLC los702@icloud.com
Charles Underwood C & R Movers, LLC usercrmoversal@outlook.com
Derrick Ellison Expert Relocation Systems, LLC derrick.ellison@expertrelo.com
Greg Belliveau A&E Moving and Storage gbelliveau@applemoving.com
Shannon Braymen FacilityRx shannon.braymen@facilityrx.com
Sonia Hogeland FacilityRx sonia.hogeland@facilityrx.com
Mark Himmel plug smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com
Lauren Rydzewski plug smart lauren.rydzewski@plugsmart.com
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